A070000179

(Requestor's Name)	_			
(Address)				
(Address)				
· ·				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
·				

Office Use Only



000173821280

04/02/10--01015--021 **52.50

T. CLINE

APR 30 2010

EXAMINER

2010 APR 29 AM 10+ 19

KV 19



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

April 5, 2010

DAVE ALLEN 407 EAST MAIN STREET MURFREESBORO, TN 37130

SUBJECT: TNT CT 500-S&P DTI FUND LTD.

Ref. Number: A07000000779

We have received your document for TNT CT 500-S&P DTI FUND LTD. and your check(s) totaling \$52.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

A Florida limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership must file a Certificate of Dissolution (with or without a Notice of Dissolution) in order to dissolve the limited partnership. The fee to file the Certificate of Dissolution (with or without a Noticeof Dissolution) is \$52.50. Once the limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership has filed a Certificate of Dissolution and completed winding up its affairs, it may file a Statement of Termination. The fee to file the Statement of Termination is an additional \$52.50.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6020.

Tammi Cline Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 010A00008241

COVER LETTER

TO: Registratio Division of	n Section Corporations			
	CT 500-S&P DTI of Florida Limited Partnersh		ited Partnership)	
The enclosed Cert	ificate of Dissolution an	d fee(s) are submitted	for filing.	
Please return all co	orrespondence concerni	ng this matter to:		
Dave Allen	(Control Borney)		سيدي الرياضية الإستانية الإستانية الاستانية ا	
	(Contact Person)			
407 East Main Stree	t			
	(Firm/Company)			
	(Address)			
Murfreesboro, TN 37	⁷ 130			
	(City, State and Zip Code)		~~4	N 3
For further inform	ation concerning this m	atter, please call:	SECRETA ALLAHA	2010 A PR
Dave Allen		at (<u>615</u>) <u>898</u>	3-0828 SS	<u> 29</u> F
(Name of Co	ontact Person)	(Area Code and I	Daytime Telephone Number	r)
Enclosed is a chec	k for the following amo	unt:	FLORI	Ď ;
✓ \$52.50 Filing Fee	\$61.25 Filing Fee and Certificate of Status	☐ \$105.00 Filing Fee and Certified Copy	\$113.75 Filing Fee, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status	19
STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle		MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		
Tallahassee, FL 3		i arianassee	,112 32314	

CERTIFICATE OF DISSOLUTION FOR

(Name of Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership)		—					
Pursuant to the provisions of section 620.1203, Florida Statutes, this Florida limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership, whose certificate was filed with the Florida Department of State on 6/13/2007, assigned Florida document number A07000000779, hereby submits this Certificate of Dissolution.							
FIRST: Reason for dissolution: (State why partnership is submitting dissolution	on)						
The Partnership terminated trading activities.	-						
SECOND: A Notice of Dissolution is attached. (Check box if attached.)	SECRET	2010 APR					
THIRD: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	ARY O	29					
(Effective date cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by Department of State.)	The Flor	iæ					
Signatures of each general partner or the person appointed pursuant to s. 620.1803(3) or (4), F.S.:	D/LLI	Ġ					
Thomas J. Newberry, Authorized Principal OF Core Alternative Investments, LLC, General Parkwer OF Parkwership							
Filing Fee: \$52.50 Certified Copy (optional): \$52.50 Certificate of Status (optional): \$8.75							